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HAND TOOLS

Pro kit 2.0

1600PROKIT NEO

XOPOKTNPIOTIK& TTPOIOVTOG

We've selected 55 essential tools perfectly suited for professional, home, or team mechanics. The toolbox is
purpose-built for bike tools, crafted from heavy-duty plastic that’s both waterproof and dustproof for reliable
protection in any environment.lt includes a convenient hangout pallet that attaches to the front of the case,
giving you quick access to frequently used tools. The pallet features 9 pockets designed to hold everything
from pliers to open end wrenches. Inside the lid, two flaps close securely with Velcro straps, not only
keeping tools in place during transport but also adding extra storage. When opened, the flaps and inner lid
reveal 35 dedicated pockets for a wide range of tools. Larger pockets can accommodate T-handle hex
wrenches up to size 10, while a specially designed small pocket securely holds L-shaped hex keys down to
size 1.5, ensuring even the tiniest tools stay put.The bottom of the case houses two custom SOS foam trays
with precision cut slots that keep tools securely organized and protected. These trays can easily be removed
and placed nearby during work, so your setup stays efficient and tidy.

MpoTepnuoTa:

® The pockets are sewed together with durable nylon thread

e Waterproof and dustproof in accordance with IP67 certificate
e Watertight seal around lid

® Automatic pressure release valve

e Easy to open double throw latches



® Load tested soft grip handle

® Holes for shoulder strap (strap not included in the kit)

® Robust case from heavy-duty composite

® Corrosion free nylon pins

e Two SOS foam trays with cutouts for tools

e Hang out pallet with 9 pockets, designed to carry everything from pliers to open end wrenches
® Flaps neatly close into the lid of the tool case

® The lid can carry T handle hexes up to size 10

® Special safety tight pockets to hold small tools

® 44 pockets all together

‘Ovopa TTPoioVTOg AIXOTHOEIG MoooTnTax

Pro kit 2.0 640065 1600PROKIT 55
leppovikd KAeIdi = 110/1 6x7,8x9,10x 11 3
KAe1di yix To To&IuadI TNG KOVTPOG 1609/2BI-US 1
KAEIBi Kveov 1612/2 13x 14x15x 17, 13x 14x15x 2
16
Pedal wrench 1613/2DP-US 15 1
Spoke wrench 1630/5 3,3, 3,45, TX20 3
Aeiktng pBopdg cxAuaGidag 1644/6 1
BI5wTG EEOAKENS Kol KOPTNG B,  1647/2ABI-US 1
oAucidog
ZeT OUO0 AeBIEd WV EAXOTIKWV, KOKKIVWV HlE 1657RED 1
MooTiyI0 KXOETOG, TTOAUTEXUTO 1660/2DP-US 1
EE0AKEOG pPEOTiog TRIBAG [P 1e61/4 1
KAeid 1 Bidwv epmpdabiwv diokwv. 1668/2 1
EEwAkeog yix epTamAG shimano @ 1670.5/4 1
E€oAkERQ yIx eEaywyr EPTATTAOU TNG 1670/2BI-US 11/12 1
KOOETOG
Mevoa Master Link 1720/4DP 1
Rotor Wear Indicator 1728/6 1

Valve core remover 1755/2 1
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Epyoeio dioko@pevou TodnAdmou 2-

oe-1
Flare nut wrench

Label Made for work

NoBn yix kapuddki Pro

T-handle hex wrench

T-handle TX wrench

KAeidi ALLEN

KAeidi ALLEN pe keahry pttiAiog

Zuhhoyn kAediwv TORX (TX) pe

TPUTTQ O€ TTAGOTIKI KPEPKOTPX
ToXANIKO KAEIDI

Mévoa Bl yevikng xprnong
MAayiokoeTNg BI

Flush cutter

Electricians™ scissors

KoQTng HavIKIOU VTI(oG
KoarooBidl eykorng, VDE TBI
Koaroopidl oToupou, VDE TBI (PH)
20UPBAi pe oTpoyyuAn KupT Adpo
Measuring tape

MarooAa CELIDOR

Pro Kit Tool Case 2.0
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1757/2DP-US

1760/2

1843MFW-
BIKE TOOLS

190.8/2BI-US

193HX-US

193TX-US

220/3

220/3S

220/7TXPH

250/1

406/1VDEBI

461/1VDEBI

463/4BI-US

582/3P-US

584/4BI-US

603VDETBI

613VDETBI

639C

710R-US

820

970PROKIT

172"

2,25,3,4,5,6,8,10

TX 10, TX 25, TX8

1.5,2,25

3,4,5

TR8 - TR40x9

200

180

160

140

150

180

0.5x3.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125

PH1x80

165

3m

27

* O1 eIKOVEG TWV TTPOIOVTWV gival oUPBOAIKEG. OAeg 01 DIXOTAOEIG Eival o€ mm,TO BXPOG Eival O€
ypoppapia. OAeg o1 avapepOpeveS dIGOTROEIC UTTOPEI VO DIGPEPOUV OE OIVOXES.



